DC3000 Series
Door Closers
Product Catalog
Applications
DC3000 Series
Copyright © 2001-2023, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
DC3000.2 45045  06/23

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
DC3000.12 45045  06/23
How to Order
DC3000 Series
Ordering Examples
ANSI/BHMA A156.4 Certified Closer Cross Reference
ANSI Performance Requirements: (PT 1)- 2,000,000 cycles
N/A = not available  S = standard  O = option available
ANSI/BHMA
Number
Function Series
PT 4A
15% Power
Adjustment
PT 4B
35% Power
Adjustment
PT 4C
50% Power
Adjustment
PT 4D
Adjustable
Backcheck
PT 4F
Delayed
Action PT
4G
Dead
Stop PT
4H
Fully
Adjustable
CO2011
(PT1)
Hinge Side
Mounting
DC3200 S S S S O N/A S
 CO2051
(PT1)
Hinge Side
Mounting
Holder Arm
DC3200-A1 S S S S O N/A S
CO2021
(PT1)
Parallel Arm
Mounting
DC3210 S S S S O O S
CO2061
(PT1)
Parallel Arm
Mounting
Holder Arm
DC3210-A1 S S S S O O S
CO2041
(PT1)
Top Jamb
Mounting
DC3220 S S S S O N/A S
CO2081
(PT1)
Top Jamb
Mounting
Holder Arm
DC3220-A1 S S S S O N/A S
CO2191
(PT1)
Drop Plate
for Frames or
Narrow Top Rail
Doors
DC3220 w/
188F65
S S S S O N/A S
CO2201